
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Num. 

665 
82 
78 
22 

432 
77 

272 
677 

5 
921 
408 
245 
35 
27 

Nome 

GRECO ALBERTO 
GAIARDONI ALEX 
TESTA ALEX 
SIRTOLI FRANCO 
SAGLIMBENI MASSIMO 
TAVASCI MARCO 
CRASNICOV LORIS 
BOLGERI GIANMARIA 
MAZZAFERRO DOMENICO
MILIE` VINCENZO 
MONTALBANO CALOGERO
MASCELLANI MATTIA 
DI BLASIO ANDREA 
TAVASCI MANUEL ENZO 

Classe 

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

Nazione 

CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
CHALLENGE
OVER48 
OVER48 
CHALLENGE
OVER48 
CHALLENGE
OVER48 
CHALLENGE
OVER48 
CHALLENGE
OVER48 
CHALLENGE

Moto 

HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 450 4T 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 450 4T 
HUSQVARNA 450 4
HONDA 450 4T 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 450 4T
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 450 4T 
HUSQVARNA 350 4
YAMAHA 252 2T 
HONDA 450 4T 

Motoclub 

PARINI 
PARINI 
PORTA NUOVA 
BERBENNO 
PORTA NUOVA 
VALCHIAVENNA 
CREMONA 
PARINI 
PORTA NUOVA 
PARINI 
SOMMA LOMBARD
MOTO CLUB INTIM
PARINI 
VALCHIAVENNA 

Punti totali 

460 
420 
320 
310 
240 
225 
190 
190 
190 
165 
154 
148 
72 
0 

R1.  

250 
170 
210 
140 
120 
85 

110 
90 

100 
80 
77 
74 
0 
0 

R2.  

210 
250 
110 
170 
120 
140 
80 

100 
90 
85 
77 
74 
72 
0 

Diff 

0 
40 

140 
150 
220 
235 
270 
270 
270 
295 
306 
312 
388 
460 
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022 
CHALLENGE MX1 MX2 

Giornata CHALLENGE - MX1 

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1,750 Km. 

TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
1 RUN 


